BALAI DE RUE BASSINE/PIASSAVA rouge 30 -

Fiche technique

EAN Code

Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
Longueur de fibre visible
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

5412976025058
96039091

BOIS LAQUA% ROUGE
BASSINE/PIASSAVA
115 mm

10

300 mm

70 mm

140 mm

0,588 kg

800 mm

320 mm

160 mm

5,880 kg

6,200 kg

No



